
w/c Monday 2nd January 

Internal clubs begin: Breakfast club and Celia’s club 

Tuesday 2nd January – INSET 

Wednesday 4th January - Children return  

Thursday 5th January -9:30am Whole School Eucharist- Epiphany- Parents are warmly invited 

Thursday 5th January- 11am- Prospective Parent Tour 

 

w/c Monday 9th January 

Piano, Violin lessons begin and Trumpet lessons. External After School Clubs begin 

Monday 9th January – 10am Reception trip to Battersea Park  

Tuesday 10th January- 9:15am Parent Workshop - Attachment & Separation 

Tuesday 10th January- 9:30 Year 6- Science Museum Trip 

Thursday 12th January -9.30am KS2 Eucharist Service- Y4 to lead- Parents are warmly invited 

Thursday 12th January- 13:30 Nasal Flu vaccine session 

Friday 13th January- 10am – Prospective parent tour 

  

w/c Monday 16th  January 

Art Week, Swimming begins, Year 4 in charge of rabbits  

Monday 16th January 2:30pm Ukrainian Nurture Group 

Monday 16th January- Reception hearing and vision testing. 

Wednesday 18th January- Year 5 pupils at St Paul’s classics 

Thursday 19th January -9:30am- KS2 Eucharist Service- Y4 to lead - Parents are warmly invited  

  

w/c Monday 23rd January 

Ukrainian fun club begins, Year 3 in charge of rabbits, Computing week, Year 5 pupils at St Paul 

classics. 

Wednesday 25th January- Year 5 pupils at St Paul’s classics 

Thursday 26th January 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service- Y4 to lead - Parents warmly invited 

Friday 27th January 9:15am - Year 6 Class Assembly- Year 6 Parents are warmly invited  

 

  



w/c Monday 30th January 

Year 3 in charge of the rabbits 

Wednesday 1st February- Reception weighing and measuring 

Wednesday 1st February- Year 5 pupils at St Paul Classics  

Thursday 2nd February 9:30am Whole School Candlemas Eucharist Service- Class 4 to lead - Parents 

are warmly invited  

Friday 3rd February 9:15am -Year 5 Class Assembly- Year 5 Parents are warmly invited 

Friday 3rd February- Class 4 to London Wetland Centre  

Friday 3rd February - 10am – Prospective parent tour 

 

w/c Monday 6th February 

Year 2 in charge of the rabbits  

Wednesday 8th February- Year 5 pupils at St Paul’s classics 

Thursday 9th February 9:30am - KS2 Eucharist Service- Class 4 to lead – Parents are warmly invited  

Friday 10th February 9:15am - Year 4 Class Assembly- Year 4 Parents are warmly invited 

Friday 10th February 10am – Prospective parent tour 

Friday 10th February- Last day of term- Normal finish time  

  


